
Cupcake
Stall

BUTTERFLY  CHILDREN ,

FOR  THE  L I TTLE  HEROS

FOUNDATION

WHAT TO BUY

butterfly cupcakes  

Italian doughnuts by Nonna
blueberry cupcakes
chocolate cupcakes
Gluten free cupcakes

PRICE

$2.00

$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

 
it will be run by Francesca and some of

her friends will be helping out.


